PERCUSSION ITINERARY
March 18 - 24, 2019
NESBA Triton & Shepherd Hill Shows

Tues., March 19 6:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Thurs., March 21 6:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Sat., March 23 NESBA - Triton Regional

112 Elm §t. - Byfield, MA 01922

7:00 a.m.
Parents load props at 2:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:13 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Full Practice

Full Practice

Practice

Load the truck
Leave for the show
Arrive

Perform

Home

We will unload equipment in the gym for Sunday's practice.

Sun., March 24 NESBA Shepherd Hill Regional

68 Dudley Oxford Rd. - Dudley, MA 014671

8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

3/19/2019

Practice (no props for this rehearsal)
Load the fruck

Leave for the show

Arrive

Perform

Home




